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River Bluffs

763-515-6222
www.sotahomes.com

**Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily**



River Bluffs Pricing

Block Lot Price Style

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Acres

SOLD
SOLD

$135,000
$130,000
SOLD
SOLD

$140,000
SOLD

$140,000
SOLD

--
--

2.00
2.38
--
--

2.00
--

2.00
--

--
--

FBLO
SEWO
--
--

FBWO
--

FBWO
--



1
2
3
4
5

SOLD
$325,000
$285,000
$285,000
$295,000

--
4.95
4.03
4.04
3.73

--
FBLO
FBWO
FBWO
FBWO

2
2
2
2
2

River Bluffs Pricing

Block Lot Price StyleAcres

FBLO - Full Basement Lookout
SEWO - Split-Entry Walkout

FBWO - Full Basement Walkout
SE - Split-Entry

Style Key

1
1
1
1

11
12
13
14

$135,000
$135,000
SOLD

$135,000

2.02
2.09
--

2.00

FBWO
SE
--

FBLO


