

River Bluffs Pricing

<u>Block</u>	<u>Lot</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Style</u>
1	1	SOLD		
1	2	SOLD		
1	3	\$135,000	2.00	FBLO
1	4	\$130,000	2.38	SEWO
1	5	SOLD		
1	6	SOLD		
1	7	\$140,000	2.00	FBWO
1	8	SOLD		
1	9	\$140,000	2.00	FBWO
1	10	SOLD		





River Bluffs Pricing

<u>Block</u>	<u>Lot</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Style</u>
1	11	\$135,000	2.02	FBWO
1	12	\$135,000	2.09	SE
1	13	SOLD		
1	14	\$135,000	2.00	FBLO
2	1	SOLD		
2	2	\$325,000	4.95	FBLO
2	3	\$285,000	4.03	FBWO
2	4	\$285,000	4.04	FBWO
2	5	\$295,000	3.73	FBWO

Style Key

FBLO - Full Basement Lookout SEWO - Split-Entry Walkout FBWO - Full Basement Walkout HOMES SE - Split-Entry



